
Sr. 

No.
MASTER'S COURSES CODE JOBBERS APPERS TOTAL

Placed 

till date
Unplaced

% of 

placement

1 M Tech (Dyestuff and Intermediates Technology) MT-DYE 10 0 10 7 3 70

2 M Tech (Fibres and Textile Processing Technology) MT-TXT 5 0 5 2 3 40

3 M Tech (Food Engineering and Technology) MT-FET 13 1 14 10 3 77

4 M Tech (Oils, Oleochemicals and Surfactants Technology) MT-OIL 12 0 12 5 7 42

5 M Tech (Pharmaceutical Chemistry and Technology) MT-PH 13 1 14 7 6 54

6 M Tech (Polymer Engineering and Technology) MT-PO 17 0 17 13 4 76

7 M Tech (Surface Coating Technology) MT-CO 16 0 16 11 5 69

8 M Pharmacy MPH 14 3 17 7 7 50

9 M Chemical Engineering MCHEM 25 1 26 23 2 92

10 M Tech (Bioprocess Technology) MT-BPT 22 3 25 20 2 91

11 M Tech (Green Technology) MT-GT 25 2 27 14 11 56

12 M Tech (Perfumery and Flavour Technology) MT-PFT 14 0 14 6 8 43

13 M Tech (Food Biotechnology) MT-FBT 9 0 9 5 4 56

14 M Tech (Pharmaceutical Biotechnology) MT-PHB 8 2 10 7 1 88

15 ME (Plastic Engineering) MEP 3 1 4 1 2 33

16 M Sc (Chemistry) MS-CH 16 6 22 12 4 75

17 M Sc (Engineering Mathematics) MS-MAT 14 5 19 3 11 21

18 M Sc (Physics: Material Science) MS-PHY 10 0 10 2 8 20

19 M Sc (Textile Chemistry) MS-TXT 15 0 15 0 15 0

Total 261 25 286 155 106 59.386973
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1 M Tech (Dyestuff and Intermediates Technology) MT-DYE 8 0 8 8 0 100

2 M Tech (Fibres and Textile Processing Technology) MT-TXT 14 0 14 8 6 57

3 M Tech (Food Engineering and Technology) MT-FET 16 1 17 13 3 81

4 M Tech (Oils, Oleochemicals and Surfactants Technology) MT-OIL 17 1 18 13 4 76

5 M Tech (Pharmaceutical Chemistry and Technology) MT-PH 17 0 17 14 3 82

6 M Tech (Polymer Engineering and Technology) MT-PO 13 3 16 12 1 92

7 M Tech (Surface Coating Technology) MT-CO 14 2 16 13 1 93

8 M Pharmacy MPH 16 0 16 16 0 100

9 M Chemical Engineering MCHEM 23 1 24 23 0 100

10 M Tech (Bioprocess Technology) MT-BPT 24 1 25 21 3 88

11 M Tech (Green Technology) MT-GT 17 5 22 13 4 76

12 M Tech (Perfumery and Flavour Technology) MT-PFT 16 0 16 12 4 75

13 M Tech (Food Biotechnology) MT-FBT 9 0 9 6 3 67

14 M Tech (Pharmaceutical Biotechnology) MT-PHB 6 1 7 4 2 67

15 ME (Plastic Engineering) MEP 9 0 9 8 1 89

16 M Sc (Chemistry) MS-CH 15 9 24 15 0 100

17 M Sc (Engineering Mathematics) MS-MAT 18 0 18 1 17 6

18 M Sc (Physics: Material Science) MS-PHY 5 11 16 3 2 60

19 M Sc (Textile Chemistry) MS-TXT 13 0 13 7 6 54

Total 270 35 305 210 60 77.777778
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1 M Tech (Dyestuff and Intermediates Technology) MT-DYE 6 0 6 2 4 33

2 M Tech (Fibres and Textile Processing Technology) MT-TXT 14 1 15 4 10 29

3 M Tech (Food Engineering and Technology) MT-FET 14 4 18 11 3 79

4 M Tech (Oils, Oleochemicals and Surfactants Technology) MT-OIL 17 0 17 17 0 100

5 M Tech (Pharmaceutical Chemistry and Technology) MT-PH 17 1 18 11 6 65

6 M Tech (Polymer Engineering and Technology) MT-PO 17 0 17 15 2 88

7 M Tech (Surface Coating Technology) MT-CO 15 2 17 14 1 93

8 M Pharmacy MPH 15 1 16 15 0 100

9 M Chemical Engineering MCHEM 24 2 26 21 3 88

10 M Tech (Bioprocess Technology) MT-BPT 21 7 28 20 1 95

11 M Tech (Green Technology) MT-GT 26 1 27 16 10 62

12 M Tech (Perfumery Technology) MT-PFT 18 0 18 13 5 72

13 M Tech (Food Biotechnology) MT-FBT 8 1 9 5 3 63

14 M Tech (Pharmaceutical Biotechnology) MT-PHB 7 1 8 7 0 100

15 ME (Plastic Engineering) MEP 10 2 12 8 2 80

16 M Sc (Chemistry) MS-CH 17 7 24 17 0 100

17 M Sc (Engineering Mathematics) MS-MAT 9 3 12 7 2 78

18 M Sc (Physics: Material Science) MS-PHY 12 3 15 7 5 58

19 M Sc (Textile Chemistry) MS-TXT 10 1 11 8 2 80

Total 277 37 314 218 59 79
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